
 

NON-MEDICAL PRESCRIBING LEADS  

CONTACT DETAILS  

TRUST  
NON-MEDICAL 

PRESCRIBING LEAD  
E-MAIL  

Airedale NHS Trust  Rachel Binks  Rachel.binks@anhst.nhs.uk  

Barnsley CCG  Christine Lawson  Chris.Lawson@nhs.net  

Barnsley Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust  Alison Bielby  abielby@nhs.net  

Bassetlaw CCG  Richard Crosby  Richard.crosby@nhs.net  

Bassetlaw PCT  Jenny Handley  Jenny.handley@bassetlaw-pct.nhs.uk  

Bradford District CCG  Tracey Gaston  Tracey.Gaston@bradfordccg.nhs.uk  

Bradford Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust  Kay Pagan  Kay.pagan@bradfordhospitals.nhs.uk  

Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS 
Foundation Trust  

Mike Culshaw Karen 
Guy  

Mike.culshaw@cht.nhs.uk 
Karen.guy@cht.nhs.uk  

Calderdale CCG  Helen Foster  Helen.Foster@calderdaleccg.nhs.uk  

Care Plus Group Community Benefit Society  Sarah Spooner  sarahspooner@nhs.net  

Chesterfield Royal Hospital NHS Foundation  
Trust  Martin Shepherd  Martin.shepherd@chesterfieldroyal.nhs.uk  

City Health Care Partnership  
Jacqui Laycock Emma 

Baggaley  
Jacqui.Laycock@chcphullpct.nhs.uk 

Emma.Baggaley@chcphullpct.nhs.uk  

Derbyshire Community Health Services  Malcolm Steward  malcolm.steward@dchs.nhs.uk  

Derbyshire Healthcare NHS Foundation  
Trust  Bob Gardner  Bob.gardner@derbyshcft.nhs.uk  

Derbyshire Hospitals Foundation Trust  Karen Hill  Karen.hill@derbyhospitals.nhs.uk  

Doncaster and Bassetlaw Hospitals NHS  
Foundation Trust  Stacey Nutt  

Staceynutt@nhs.net 
 

Doncaster CCG  Alex Molyneux 
alexmolyneux@nhs.net 

East Riding of Yorkshire  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

Greater Huddersfield CCG  Eric Power  Eric.power@northkirkleesccg.nhs.uk  

Hambleton, Richmondshire and Whitby  
CCG  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

Harrogate and Rural Districts CCG  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

Harrogate District NHS Foundation Trust  
David Allwood Chris 

Bulmer  
David.Allwood@hdft.nhs.uk 
Chris.Bulmer@hdft.nhs.uk  

Hull & East Yorkshire Hospitals NHS Trust  Steve Jessop  Steve.jessop@hey.nhs.uk 

Hull CCG  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

Hull Teaching PCT  Jacqui Laycock  Jacqui.laycock@chcphull.nhs.uk  
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Humber NHS Foundation Trust  
Julie Moore Jackie 

Stark  
Julie.moore@humber.nhs.uk 
Jackie.stark@humber.nhs.uk  

Kettering General Hospital  Leanne Hackshall  Leanne.Hackshall@kgh.nhs.uk  

Leeds Community Healthcare NHS Trust  Carolyn Nelson  Carolyn.Nelson@nhs.net  

Leeds North CCG  Heather Edmonds  heather.edmonds@nhs.net  

Leeds Partnership Foundation NHS Trust  
Justine Raynsford Laura 

Scott  
Justine.raynsford@nhs.net 

Laura.scott7@nhs.net  

Leeds South and East CCG  Helen Liddell  helen.liddell@nhs.net  

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust  
Chris Acomb Jo 

Caldicott  
Chris.Acomb@leedsth.nhs.uk 
jo.caldicott@leedsth.nhs.uk  

Leeds West CCG  Elizabeth Scott  escott@nhs.net   

Leicester, Leicestershire & Rutland  Patricia Fathers  Patrica.fathers@leicestercity.nhs.uk  

Lincolnshire Community Health Services  
NHS Trust  Suzanna Kinder  

 
Suzanna.kinder@nhs.net 

  

Locala Community Partnerships CIC  Lucianne Ricketts  Lucianne.Ricketts@locala-cic.nhs.uk  

Mid-Yorkshire Hospitals NHS Trust  Dawn Parkes  Dawn.parkes@midyorks.nhs.uk 

NHS Bradford and Airedale  Nessa Butler  Nessa.butler@bradford.nhs.uk  

NHS Derby City and Derbys PCT Cluster  Sue Allen    

NHS Kirklees  Lucianne Ricketts  Lucianne.ricketts@kirklees.nhs.uk  

NHS Leeds  Karen Rodger  
Karen.rodger@nhsleedsnhs.uk 
Carey.halls@nhsleeds.nhs.uk  

NHS Lincolnshire  Lorna Adlington  lorna.adlington@lpct.nhs.uk  

NHS North Yorkshire and York  Chris Bulmer  Chris.bulmer@hcft.nhs.uk  

NHS Northamptonshire Commissioning PCT  
Sandra Wright Giles 

Owen  
Sandra.Wright@northants.nhs.uk 

Giles.Owen@northants.nhs.uk  

NHS Wakefield  
Saieeda Sanglay  

Sandra Greenwood  
Saieeda.Sanglay@wakefieldccg.nhs.uk 

Sandra.Greenwood2@wakefieldccg.nhs.uk  

North East Lincolnshire Care Plus Group  Sarah Spooner  Sarahspooner@nhs.net  

North East Lincolnshire CCG  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

North Kirklees CCG  Eric Power  
eric.power@northkirkleesccg.nhs.uk 

North Lincolnshire CCG  Gemma McNally  
gemma.mcnally@nhs.net 

North Yorkshire and the Humber CSU  
Gemma McNally  

(Rachel Staniforth)  

gemma.mcnally@nhs.net 
rachel.staniforth@nhs.net  

Northampton General Hospital  Maggie Coe  Maggie.Coe@ngh.nhs.uk  

Northampton Healthcare Foundation Trust  
Kym Abel Kate 

Howard  
Kym.Abel@nhft.nhs.uk 

Kate.Howard@nhft.nhs.uk  

mailto:Dawn.parkes@midyorks.nhs.uk


 

Northern Lincolnshire & Goole Hospitals  
NHS Trust  Tara Filby  tara.filby@nhs.net  

Rotherham CCG  
Stuart Lakin Angie 

Egginton  
Stuart.Lakin@rotherhamccg.nhs.uk 
Angela.Egginton@rothgen.nhs.uk  

Rotherham NHS Foundation Trust  Ruth Roddison  Ruth.roddison@rothgen.nhs.uk  

Rotherham, Doncaster and South Humber 
Healthcare NHS Trust  Wendy Joseph  wendy.joseph1@nhs.net 

Scarborough & North East Yorkshire 
Healthcare NHS Trust  Rebecca Hoskins  Rebecca.Hoskins@york.nhs.uk  

Scarborough and Ryedale CCG  Gemma McNally  gemma.mcnally@nhs.net  

Sheffield CCG  Charlotte McMurray Charlotte.mcmurray@nhs.net  

Sheffield Children’s NHS Foundation Trust  Sally Shearer  sally.shearer@sch.nhs.uk  

Sheffield Health and Social Care Trust  
Abiola Allinson (PA 
Rachel Wadsworth)  Rachel.wadsworth@shsc.nhs.uk  

Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust Jane Hopkins 

 
Jane.hopkins5@nhs.net 

 

Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust – Community Services Sarah Alton Sarah.Alton@sth.nhs.uk 

South West Yorkshire Mental Health NHS  
Trust  

Lynn Haygarth  
Ann Hargate  

Lynn.haygarth@swyt.nhs.uk 
Ann.hargate@swyt.nhs.uk  

South West Yorkshire Partnership 
Foundation Trust  

Sarah Hudson 
Dr Richard Clibbens 

Sarah.hudson@swyt.nhs.uk  
Richard.clibbens@swyt.nhs.uk 

Spectrum Health  Fozia Lohan  Fozia.Lohan@spectrum-cic.nhs.uk  

Vale of York CCG  Lucy Botting  l.botting@nhs.net  

Wakefield PCT  Margaret Mackie  Margaret.mackie@wdpct.nhs.uk  

York Hospitals NHS Trust  Becky Hoskins  Rebecca.hoskins@york.nhs.uk  
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